
                             

  Musical Bumps Music Group for 0-4 year olds 
 

Friday Mornings 10.00am-10.45am Term Time 
 
 
 

Session Dates - September 2019-July 2020 
 

Autumn Term 2019  Friday September 13 Friday November 8 

 Friday September 20 Friday November 15 

 Friday September 27 Friday November 22 

 Friday October 4 Friday November 29 

 Friday October 11 Friday December 6 

 Friday October 18 Friday December 13 

 
 

Spring Term 2020  Friday January 10 Friday February 28 

 Friday January 17 Friday March 6 

 Friday January 24 Friday March 13 

 Friday February 7 Friday March 20 

 Friday February 14 Friday March 27 

 
 

Summer Term 2020  Friday April 24 Friday June 5 

 Friday May 1 Friday June 12 

 Friday May 8  Bank Hol Friday June 19 

 Friday May 15 Friday June 26 

 Friday May 22 Friday July 3 

  Friday July 10 
 

 

Prices:-  
£4.50 per class for full term block booking 
£5.00 per class for half term block booking 

£6 pay as you go 
Siblings Half Price 

 
Contact Alison Turpin to book sessions:  

alison.turpin@musicalbumps.com / 07821 998 445 

 

                   www.musicalbumps.com 

          Facebook/Twitter/Instagram@musicalbumpsnli 

mailto:alison@musicalbumps.co.uk
http://www.musicalbumps.com/

